8/10

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

1:00

1:30

1:45

2:15

2:30

4:30

5:00

National Air Compliance Training Program

NACT 224

Observing Source Tests

Tentative Agenda

Introductions and Course Overview

Planning a Source Test and Test Protocols
Purposes of Testing

Hazards, Access, Problem Areas and Problem Sources
Break

Documentation and Checklists

Break

EPA Test Methods; Theory and Tools

Lunch

EPA Test Methods; Theory and Tools

Instrument and Procedural Inspections
Calculations and Effects of Errors

Post Test Activities

Source Test Demonstration: Questions & Answers
Review, Examination and Course Evaluation

Adjourn




