National Air Compliance Training Program

NACT 224

Observing Source Tests

Tentative Agenda

8:30	Introductions and Course Overview
9:00	Planning a Source Test and Test Protocols Purposes of Testing
9:30	Hazards, Access, Problem Areas and Problem Sources
10:00	Break
10:15	Documentation and Checklists
11:00	Break
11:15	EPA Test Methods; Theory and Tools
12:00	Lunch
1:00	EPA Test Methods; Theory and Tools
1:30	Instrument and Procedural Inspections
1:45	Calculations and Effects of Errors
2:15	Post Test Activities
2:30	Source Test Demonstration: Questions & Answers
4:30	Review, Examination and Course Evaluation
5:00	Adjourn